Description

General

AN

™

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Queensview Steakhouse
435 Shoreline Village Dr
Long Beach, CA 90802
United States

Event Date:October 5th

ORDER #005604

Master Plans Events & Designs

23771 Madison St
Torrance, CA 90505

Order Date: September 27, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

**Event Starts between 5PM-11PM

Delivery: Saturday at 3PM
**2 HOUR SET UP TIME**

Pick up: SATURDAY AT 11PM
*MUST BE OUT BY 12AM**

X-back Chair, Light Wood

Oatmeal Cushions (FOR X-BACK CHAIRS)

Wood Dance Floor, 12ft x 12ft
LIGHT WOOD BIRCH FULL DECAL WRAP

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee (1-HOUR STRIKE)

3.5% Credit Card Fee

PDF Generated on 10/01/2024 @ 03:35 PM PST

Qtty Price
50 $10.50 T
50 $0.00 T
1 $720.00 T
1 $100.00 T
1 $175.00
1 $200.00
1 $59.90

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$525.00

$0.00

$720.00

$100.00
$175.00
$200.00

$59.90

$1,245.00
$534.90
$115.95
($124.50)
$1,771.35
($1,771.35)
$-0.00
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